ફેકસ : (૦૭૯)૨૬૩૦૨૬૫૪

ટેલિફોન : ૨૬૩૦૧૩૪૧-૨૬૩૦૦૩૪૨-૪૩

૨૬૩૦૦૧૨૬ અને ૨૬૩૦૦૬૬૪

ટેલિગ્રામ : યુનિ.ગુજરાત



FAX : (079) 26302654 & 26306194 Phone : 26301341-26300342-43, 26300126 & 26300664

Gram: UNIGUJARAT

ગુજરાત યુનિવર્સિટી કાર્યાલય, પોસ્ટ બોકસ નં.૪૦૧૦ નવરંગપુરા, અમદાવાદ-૩૮૦ ૦૦૯.

OFFICE OF THE GUJARAT UNIVERSITY POST BOX NO.4010, NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD-380 009.

CIRCULAR

No: GUSEC/2018/07/IPR01 25/07/2018

To:

- The Principals of all affiliated colleges of Gujarat University
- Heads of Academic Departments of Gujarat University
- Institute Faculty Coordinators of GUSEC
- Student and faculty of Gujarat University

Sub: Applications invited for availing financial support for filing patents and trademarks

Madam / Sir:

Gujarat University Startup and Entrepreneurship Council (GUSEC) is a startup support system established by the University since 2016. GUSEC offers direct support to startups, entrepreneurs and innovators in form of physical infrastructure i.e. working space, labs, etc.; mentorship, guidance, capital and investment facilitation, government funding and innovation transfer. GUSEC has supported over 70 startups and innovations till date.

As per the recently launched Gujarat University Startup & Innovation Policy, GUSEC is inviting applications from Students, Faculties, Research Scholars to avail <u>financial support</u> for filing patents and trademarks to secure their necessary intellectual property.

Apply here: https://goo.gl/i1J7nC Last date to apply: 10th August, 2018

The University fraternity is encouraged to take full benefits of this support and build an existing research and innovation excellence.

For any queries, please feel free to contact GUSEC team at +91-79-2630-8576.

Sd/-Registrar (I/c)